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 Course ID Course Name Credits Room Day Begin End Instructor 
ANI 100.1 Introduction to Anishinaabe Studies 3 110 T,TH 2:30 PM 3:45 PM Audrey Thayer 
ANI 100.2 Introduction to Anishinaabe Studies 3 On Line Audrey Thayer 
ART 100* Introduction to Traditional/Contemporary Art 3 215 W 4:00 PM 6:30 PM Karen Goulet 
ART 110 Acrylic & Oil Painting 3 215 T,TH 9:00 AM 10:20 AM Karen Goulet 
BIO 121.1* General Biology  I + Lab 4 108 T,TH 5:30 PM 6:45 PM Steve Smith 
BIO L121.1 General Biology  I Lab 0 108 T 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Steve Smith 
BIO L121.2* General Biology  I Lab 0 108 M 5:00 PM 6:40 PM Steve Smith 
BIO 130 Wildlife Biology 4 108 T,TH 2:30 PM 4:10 PM TBD 
BIO 200 Ethno biology 3 107 T,TH 1:00 PM 2:20 PM Steve Smith 
BUS 100 Introduction to Business 3 212 M,W,F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Ryan O’Leary 
BUS 160 Human Resource Management 3 212 M,W,F 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Ryan O’Leary 
BUS 230 Management/Leadership  3 On Line Ryan O’Leary 
BUS 260 Business Communications -Hybrid 3 212 T 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Ryan O’Leary 
BUS 299 Business Internship 3 Internship Ryan O’Leary 
CARP 112 Welding  4     Al Bellevue 
CARP 114 Framing Sustainable Design 5 Trades M,T 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Saul Saucedo 
CARP 116 Footings and Foundations 3  Trades W,TH 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Saul Saucedo 
CARP 200 Weatherization Applications 2 Trades F 9:00 AM 2:00 PM Saul Saucedo 
CARP 206 Advanced Framing Applications 2 Trades W 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Rocky Carpenter 
CARP 210 2D Layout for Shop 1 302 M 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Eric Kuha 
CHEM 100 Foundations of Chemistry 4 106 M,T,W,TH 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Steve Smith 
ECE 180 Child Growth and Development 3 On Line Delana Smith 
ECE 220 Relations/ Management  in Child Development 3 On Line Delana Smith 
ECE 240 Children, Families and Communities 3 On Line Delana Smith 
ECE 297 Preschool Practicum 4  TBD 
EDU 100 Critical Thinking 1 107 W 1:00 PM 1:50 AM Eric Kuha 
EDU 102.1 Miikana 2 110 M,W 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Stacie Lyon 
EDU 102.2* Miikana 2 110 M 5:00 PM 6:40 PM Stacie Lyon 
EDU 102.3 Miikana 2 100  T,TH 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Stacie Lyon 
ELEC 110 Intro to Electrical Circuit Theory 3 Trades W 9:00 AM 2:00 PM Rocky Carpenter 
ENER 210 Intro to Photovoltaic 3 Trades T 9:00 AM 2:00 PM Rocky Carpenter 
ENGL 096 Writing and Reading Skills 3 100/111 M,W,F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Anyea Hake 
ENGL 101.1 English Composition I 3 100/111 M,W,F 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Anyea Hake 



 Course ID Course Name Credits Room Day Begin End Instructor 
ENGL 101.2* English Composition I 3 111 T,TH 4:00 PM 5:15 PM Anyea Hake 
ENGL 102 English Composition II 3 111 T,TH 2:30 PM 3:45 PM Anyea Hake 
ESS 220 Atmospheric Science 3 106 M,W,F 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Melinda Neville 
FOR 110 Woodland Plants 4 106 M,W,F 1:00 PM 2:20 PM Lori Barrow 
FOR 210* Freshwater Studies 4 107 T,TH 4:00 PM 5:40 PM Melinda Neville 
GEOG 200 Cultural Geography 3 On Line Stacie Lyon 
GEOL 110 Intro to Geology & Earth Systems 4 108 M,W,F 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Melinda Neville 
GEOL 110L Intro to Geology & Earth Systems Lab -- 108 TH 11:00 AM 12:50 AM Melinda Neville 
HIS 101 U.S. and Indigenous American History 3 On Line Audrey Thayer 
HIS 150 History of Leech Lake 3 109 T,TH 9:00 AM 10:15 AM TBD 
ITECH 100.1* Computer Applications I 3 105 M,W 4:00 PM 5:20 PM Eric Kuha 
ITECH 100.2 Computer Applications I 3 111 T,TH 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Eric Kuha 
ITECH 150 Computer Applications II 3 105 M,W,F 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Eric Kuha 
ITECH 190 Intro to Computer Science 3 111 T,TH 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Eric Kuha 
LE 105 Intro to Criminal Justice-HYBRID 3 Clem Nason M,W 9:00 AM 10:20 AM Matt Stiehm 
LE 111 Minnesota Selected Statutes-HYBRID 3 Clem Nason M,W,F 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Matt Stiehm 
LE 210* Juvenile Delinquency and Justice 3 Clem Nason T 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Robert Fraik 
LE 280* Police Ethics 3 Clem Nason TH 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Robert Fraik 
MATH 094 Algebra Skills 3 105 M,W,TH 11:00AM 11:50AM Neah Goodwin 
MATH 140.1 Math Concepts 4 100 M,T,W,TH 11:00AM 11:50AM Kelly Nipp 
MATH 140.2* Math Concepts 4 105 T,TH 4:00 PM 5:40 PM K. Nipp / N. Goodwin 
MATH 150.1 College Algebra 3 105 T,TH 1:00 PM 2:15 PM Kelly Nipp 
MATH 150.2 College Algebra 3 On Line Kelly Nipp 
MATH 155.1 Advanced College Algebra 3 105 T,TH 2:30 PM 3:45 PM Kelly Nipp 
MATH 155.2 Advanced College Algebra 3 On Line Kelly Nipp 
MATH 210 Pre-Calculus I 3 107 T,TH 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Kelly Nipp 
MUS 250* History of Anishinaabe Music and Dance 3 110 T,TH 7:00 PM 8:15 PM David Northbird 
OJI 101.1 Speaking Ojibwe I 4 109 M,W 2:00 PM 3:40 PM Nyleta Belgarde 
OJI 101.2 Speaking Ojibwe I 4 113 M,T,W,TH 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Bob Jourdain 
OJI 101.3 Speaking Ojibwe I 4 109 T,TH 1:00 PM 2:40 PM Nyleta Belgarde 
OJI 102.1 Speaking Ojibwe II 4 109 M,W 10:00 AM 11:40 AM Nyleta Belgarde 
OJI 102.2 Speaking Ojibwe II 4 113 M,T,W,TH 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Bob Jourdain 
OJI 201 Speaking Ojibwe III 4 113 M,T,W,TH 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Bob Jourdain 
OJI 202 Speaking Ojibwe IV 4 113 M,T,W,TH 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Bob Jourdain 
PHIL 200 Indigenous American Philosophy 3 110 T,TH 1:00 PM 2:15 PM Audrey Thayer 
PSY 100 General Psychology - HYBRID 3 302 M,W 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Stacie Lyon 
PSY 220 Abnormal Psychology 3 On Line Stacie Lyon 
SOC 101.1 Introduction to Sociology 3 110 M,W,F 9:00 AM 9:50 AM BSU faculty 
SPCH 201 Speech and Communications 3 110 T,TH 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Audrey Thayer 



FA-2018	Evening	Schedule	

 Course ID Course Name Credits Room Day Begin End Instructor 
ART 100* Introduction to Traditional/Contemporary Art 3 215 W 4:00 PM 6:30 PM Karen Goulet 
BIO 121.1* General Biology  I + Lab 4 108 T,TH 5:30 PM 6:45 PM Steve Smith 
BIO L121.2* General Biology  I Lab 0 108 M 5:00 PM 6:40 PM Steve Smith 
EDU 102.2* Miikana 2 110 M,W 5:00 PM 6:40 PM Stacie Lyon 
ENGL 101.2 English Composition I 3 111 T,TH 4:00 PM 5:15 PM Anyea Hake 
FOR 210* Freshwater Studies 4 107 T,TH 4:00 PM 5:40 PM Melinda Neville 
ITECH 100.1* Computer Applications I 3 105 M,W 4:00 PM 5:20 PM Eric Kuha 
LE 210* Juvenile Delinquency and Justice 3 Clem Nason T 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Robert Fraik 
LE 280* Police Ethics 3 Clem Nason TH 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Robert Fraik 
MATH 140.2* Math Concepts 4 105 T,TH 4:00 PM 5:40 PM K. Nipp / N. Goodwin 
MUS 250* History of Anishinaabe Music and Dance 3 110 T,TH 7:00 PM 8:15 PM David Northbird 
	

	

On	Line	and	Internships	

 Course ID Course Name Credits Room Day Begin End Instructor 
ANI 100.2 Introduction to Anishinaabe Studies-Hybrid 3 On Line Audrey Thayer 
BUS 230 Management/Leadership  3 On Line Ryan O’Leary 
BUS 299 Business Internship 3 Internship Ryan O’Leary 
ECE 180 Child Growth and Development 3 On Line Delana Smith 
ECE 220 Relations/ Management  in Child Development 3 On Line Delana Smith 
ECE 240 Children, Families and Communities 3 On Line Delana Smith 
GEOG 200 Cultural Geography 3 On Line Stacie Lyon 
HIS 101.1 U.S. and Indigenous American History 3 On Line Audrey Thayer 
MATH 150.2 College Algebra 3 On Line Kelly Nipp 
MATH 155.2 Advanced College Algebra 3 On Line Kelly Nipp 
	




